Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday
Red 1015-1030

Qualifying started at 10:13:48

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/17/2012 10:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:12.252 +1.689 10:15:40.777 6 1:12.361 +0.435 10:26:48.114
(611) Carsten Brenner 2 1:12.338 +1.775 10:16:53.115 7 1:12.567 +0.641 10:28:00.681
1 1:15.683 +6.159 10:16:35.376 3 1:11.169 +0.606 10:18:04.284
1:11.280 +1.756 10:17:46.656 4 1:12.678 +2.115 10:19:16.962 (161) arne hartmann
3 1:11.087 +1.563 10:18:57.743 5 1:11.647 +1.084 10:20:28.609 1 1:16.163 +4.026 10:18:09.170
4 1:13.523 +3.999 10:20:11.266 6 3:42.897 +2:32.334 10:24:11.506 2 1:14.545 +2.408 10:19:23.715
5 4:11.094 +3:01.570 10:24:22.360 7 1:10.563 10:25:22.069 3 1:33.017 +20.880 10:20:56.732
6 1:09.892 +0.368 10:25:32.252 8 1:11.798 +1.235 10:26:33.867 4 3:09.385 +1:57.248 10:24:06.117
7 1:13.069 +3.545 10:26:45.321 9 1:10.778 +0.215 10:27:44.645 5 1:12.137 10:25:18.254
8 1:09.524 10:27:54.845 6 1:12.314 +0.177 10:26:30.568
(21) Hans Henrik Christiansen 7 1:13.896 +1.759 10:27:44.464
(111) Jesper Christensen 1 1:12.581 +1.637 10:16:58.275
1 1:15.041 +5.461 10:15:46.892 2 1:12.370 +1.426 10:18:10.645 (44a) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen
1:13.305 +3.725 10:17:00.197 3 1:12.421 +1.477 10:19:23.066 1 4:26.548 +3:14.313 10:24:21.331
3 1:12.268 +2.688 10:18:12.465 4 4:34.922 +3:23.978 10:23:57.988 2 1:12.235 10:25:33.566
4 1:11.870 +2.290 10:19:24.335 5 1:11.509 +0.565 10:25:09.497 3 1:13.753 +1.518 10:26:47.319
5 4:36.907 +3:27.327 10:24:01.242 6 1:10.944 10:26:20.441 4 1:15.259 +3.024 10:28:02.578
6 1:11.691 +2.111 10:25:12.933 7 1:11.167 +0.223 10:27:31.608
7 1:09.580 10:26:22.513 (211) Torsten Boisen
8 1:09.952 +0.372 10:27:32.465 (75b) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 1 1:15.856 +3.081 10:16:11.537
1 1:11.114 10:17:47.056 2 1:16.570 +3.795 10:17:28.107
(87b) Mark Larsen 2 1:12.590 +1.476 10:18:59.646 3 1:13.869 +1.094 10:18:41.976
1 1:12.225 +2.513 10:17:46.249 3 1:11.749 +0.635 10:20:11.395 4 1:12.775 10:19:54.751
2 1:10.465 +0.753 10:18:56.714
3 1:13.195 +3.483 10:20:09.909 (711) olav austad (141) Morten Hansen
4 4:03.310 +2:53.598 10:24:13.219 1 1:11.741 +0.224 10:17:30.875 1 1:19.129 +6.153 10:18:36.892
5 1:14.341 +4.629 10:25:27.560 2 1:11.517 10:18:42.392 2 1:13.840 +0.864 10:19:50.732
6 1:10.895 +1.183 10:26:38.455 3 1:18.915 +7.398 10:20:01.307 3 4:31.065 +3:18.089 10:24:21.797
7 1:09.712 10:27:48.167 4 2:40.156 +1:28.639 10:24:26.624 4 1:12.976 10:25:34.773
5 1:13.768 +2.251 10:25:40.392 5 1:13.207 +0.231 10:26:47.980
(65a) Torsten Mgller 6 1:12.111 +0.594 10:26:52.503 6 1:13.604 +0.628 10:28:01.584
1 1:12.678 +2.715 10:16:58.787 7 1:19.419 +7.902 10:28:11.922
2 1:12.271 +2.308 10:18:11.058 (129) troels bertelsen
3 1:12.911 +2.948 10:19:23.969 (109) Allan Givard Petersson 1 1:15.363 +2.031 10:19:31.117
4 1:32.019 +22.056 10:20:55.988 1 1:14.581 +2.966 10:18:32.386 2 4:36.788 +3:23.456 10:24:07.905
5 3:05.530 +1:55.567 10:24:01.518 2 1:12.706 +1.091 10:19:45.092 3 1:13.670 +0.338 10:25:21.575
6 1:13.358 +3.395 10:25:14.876 3 4:30.604 +3:18.989 10:24:15.696 4 1:13.332 10:26:34.907
7 1:10.271 +0.308 10:26:25.147 4 1:14.163 +2.548 10:25:29.859 5 1:14.177 +0.845 10:27:49.084
8 1:09.963 10:27:35.110 5 1:15.300 +3.685 10:26:45.159
6 1:11.615 10:27:56.774 (142) martin petersen
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 1 1:13.497 10:19:49.677
1 1:10.746 +0.679 10:16:15.227 (61) Bent Fischer
2 1:11.889 +1.822 10:17:27.116 1 1:15.161 +3.465 10:17:18.316 (77) Anders Grgnvold Jensen
3 1:10.447 +0.380 10:18:37.563 2 1:16.630 +4.934 10:18:34.946 1 1:17.260 +3.458 10:20:12.344
4 1:13.998 +3.931 10:19:51.561 3 1:12.783 +1.087 10:19:47.729 2 4:12.471 +2:58.669 10:24:24.815
5 4:20.443 +3:10.376 10:24:12.004 4 4:25.068 +3:13.372 10:24:12.797 3 1:14.841 +1.039 10:25:39.656
6 1:10.518 +0.451 10:25:22.522 5 1:14.256 +2.560 10:25:27.053 4 1:15.089 +1.287 10:26:54.745
7 1:12.484 +2.417 10:26:35.006 6 1:11.696 10:26:38.749 5 1:13.802 10:28:08.547
8 1:10.067 10:27:45.073 7 1:12.385 +0.689 10:27:51.134
(600a) Karsten Sgrensen
(91) Arvid Ellingsen (96) Peter Sahlberg 1 1:14.589 +0.785 10:16:08.301
1 1:13.393 +3.129 10:17:00.713 1 1:12.725 +0.853 10:25:34.987 2 1:15.103 +1.299 10:17:23.404
2 1:15.050 +4.786 10:18:15.763 2 1:11.872 10:26:46.859 3 1:13.804 10:18:37.208
3 1:10.264 10:19:26.027 3 1:12.676 +0.804 10:27:59.535 4 1:14.410 +0.606 10:19:51.618
4 1:32.857 +22.593 10:20:58.884 5 4:40.782 +3:26.978 10:24:32.400
5 3:04.971 +1:54.707 10:24:03.855 (401) Lars Hansen 6 1:15.995 +2.191 10:25:48.395
6 1:11.492 +1.228 10:25:15.347 1 1:14.439 +2.513 10:17:50.282 7 1:15.227 +1.423 10:27:03.622
7 1:12.769 +2.505 10:26:28.116 2 1:12.546 +0.620 10:19:02.828 8 1:14.092 +0.288 10:28:17.714
8 1:12.294 +2.030 10:27:40.410 3 1:12.063 +0.137 10:20:14.891
4 4:08.936 +2:57.010 10:24:23.827 (65b) Flemming Lyng
(9b) per-olof selerup 5 1:11.926 10:25:35.753 1 4:42.063 +3:28.173 10:24:01.088
Orbits
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday
Red 1015-1030

Qualifying started at 10:13:48

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:13.913 +0.023 10:25:15.001
3 1:15.384 +1.494 10:26:30.385
4 1:13.890 10:27:44.275
(69) Nicolai Damgaard
1 1:15.520 +1.363 10:16:39.203
2 1:15.895 +1.738 10:17:55.098
3 1:14.779 +0.622 10:19:09.877
4 1:14.157 10:20:24.034
(667) thomas hulstrgm
1 1:15.860 +1.561 10:25:47.298
2 1:17.997 +3.698 10:27:05.295
3 1:14.299 10:28:19.594
(99) Torben Madsen
1 1:15.558 +1.245 10:16:52.965
2 1:14.313 10:18:07.278
3 1:15.392 +1.079 10:19:22.670
4 1:28.673 +14.360 10:20:51.343
(164) Oddbjgrn Austad
1 1:15.363 +0.634 10:17:39.298
2 1:16.305 +1.576 10:18:55.603
3 1:17.963 +3.234 10:20:13.566
4 4:12.453 +2:57.724 10:24:26.019
5 1:15.238 +0.509 10:25:41.257
6 1:14.968 +0.239 10:26:56.225
7 1:14.729 10:28:10.954
(10) Pavia Sgrensen
1 1:18.897 +4.033 10:17:04.884
2 1:15.915 +1.051 10:18:20.799
3 1:14.864 10:19:35.663
4 4:38.724 +3:23.860 10:24:14.387
5 1:16.157 +1.293 10:25:30.544
6 1:16.318 +1.454 10:26:46.862
7 1:15.776 +0.912 10:28:02.638
(11) Christian Dencker
1 1:17.380 +2.249 10:16:50.636
2 1:16.411 +1.280 10:18:07.047
3 1:16.157 +1.026 10:19:23.204
4 4:48.602 +3:33.471 10:24:11.806
5 1:17.417 +2.286 10:25:29.223
6 1:16.493 +1.362 10:26:45.716
7 1:15.131 10:28:00.847
(186b) Janne Husted
1 1:18.880 +3.368 10:16:28.268
2 1:17.621 +2.109 10:17:45.889
3 1:17.738 +2.226 10:19:03.627
4 1:17.952 +2.440 10:20:21.579
5 2:39.821 +1:24.309 10:24:33.426
6 1:17.663 +2.151 10:25:51.089
7 1:15.512 10:27:06.601
8 1:17.510 +1.998 10:28:24.111
(114b) Rune Debel
1 1:16.053 +0.508 10:16:35.249
2 1:16.564 +1.019 10:17:51.813

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:16.148 +0.603 10:19:07.961
4 1:16.034 +0.489 10:20:23.995
5 4:07.939 +2:52.394 10:24:31.934
6 1:16.053 +0.508 10:25:47.987
7 1:17.896 +2.351 10:27:05.883
8 1:15.545 10:28:21.428

(17) Piers Illingworth
1 1:21.884 +6.044 10:18:53.906
2 1:17.439 +1.599 10:20:11.345
3 4:17.748 +3:01.908 10:24:29.093
4 1:15.840 10:25:44.933
5 1:16.136 +0.296 10:27:01.069
6 1:17.443 +1.603 10:28:18.512

(198) Karsten Frostholm
1 1:18.597 +1.700 10:16:43.439
2 1:16.971 +0.074 10:18:00.410
3 1:19.095 +2.198 10:19:19.505
4 4:53.416 +3:36.519 10:24:12.921
5 1:16.897 10:25:29.818
6 1:17.937 +1.040 10:26:47.755
7 1:17.268 +0.371 10:28:05.023
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